Product Sheet | Sprinkler & Deluge Systems
Viking S.A. | 21, Z.I. Haneboesch | L-4562 Di�erdange/Niederkorn | www.viking-emea.com
M
2_
01
05
_0
04

length L: VK1510 = 80 mm, VK1550 = 40 mm, VK1590 = 100 mm)
rounded to 10 mm can be manufactured to order.
Trockensprinkler VK1510, VK1550, VK1590
L 1)
Art.-Nr. / part no. Gewicht / weight  [kg]
VK1510
Standard
plain
VK1550
Standard, verstellbar
adjustable standard
VK1590
zurückgesetzt, verstellbar
adjustable recessed
VK1510 VK1550 VK1590
32 VK1510FB0032 - - 0,30 - -
40 - VK1550FB0040 - - 0,64 -
50 VK1510FB0050 - - 0,40 - -
60 - VK1550FB0060 - - 0,70 -
80 VK1510FB0080 VK1550FB0080 - 0,55 0,75 -
100 VK1510FB0100 VK1550FB0100 VK1590FB0100 0,61 0,81 0,63
200 VK1510FB0200 VK1550FB0200 VK1590FB0200 0,91 1,11 0,93
300 VK1510FB0300 VK1550FB0300 VK1590FB0300 1,2 1,41 1,22
400 VK1510FB0400 VK1550FB0400 VK1590FB0400 1,5 1,70 1,52
500 VK1510FB0500 VK1550FB0500 VK1590FB0500 1,8 2,00 1,81
600 VK1510FB0600 VK1550FB0600 VK1590FB0600 2,1 2,30 2,11
800 VK1510FB0800 VK1550FB0800 VK1590FB0800 2,7 2,89 2,70
1000 VK1510FB1000 VK1550FB1000 VK1590FB1000 3,3 3,48 3,29
1200 VK1510FB1200 VK1550FB1200 VK1590FB1200 3,9 4,07 3,89
1210 - 2000 können auf Anfrage gefertigt werden / can be manufactured to order
0786-CPR-40315
technical data
dry sprinkler .................................marked with order dimension